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ALL-STAR GAME

First Name
Antavious
DeAntre
Hakeem
Raydarious
Brandon
Maliek
Javeious
Kevin
Avery
Nakobe
Ashanti
Zack
Jaren
Charles
Jamond
Nathan
Jalil

Byron
Jaylon
Tucker
Jaylen
Coker
Bryce
Matt
Charles
Johnathan
Caleb
Carson
Reed
Kenneth
John Rhys
Jarod
Rodrigues
Jaquerrious
Desmyn
Jonathan
Jarrian
Kyziah
Dannis
Jordan

Kevin
Logan

Ray
Richey

Coaches

MISSISSIPPI ASSOCIATION OF COACHES & MHSAA

MISSISSIPPI/ALABAMA ALL-STAR FOOTBALL
2018 MISSISSIPPI ROSTER

Last Name
Willis
Prince
Vance
Jones
Turnage
Stallings
Purvis
Smith
White
Dean
Cistrunk
Edwards
Handy
Moore
Gordon
Pickering
Clemons
Young
Webb
Barefoot
Stanley
Wright
Ramsey
Williams
Cross
Merritt
Warren
Williams
Buys
Jefferson
Plumlee
Conner
Clark
Williams
Baker
Mingo
Jones
Pruitt
Jackson
Jernigen

Williamson
Korb

Burr
Woods

Henry Johnson, Clarksdale
Brad Boyette, Horn Lake
Lewis Sims, Pascagoula
Jason Goodwin, Puckett
Perry Liles, Calhoun City
Tony Vance, Hattiesburg
Tyrone Shorter, Noxubee County
Ryan Earnest, Ridgeland
Brad Breland, Union
Howard McNeill

Kenny Robinson, Mize

School

Velma Jackson
Charleston
Hattiesburg
Horn Lake
Lafayette
Noxubee County
Pelahatchie
Clarksdale
East Central
Horn Lake
Louisville
Starkville
Hattiesburg
Louisville
Meridian
Seminary
Starkville

West Jones
West Point
Clinton
Brandon
Brookhaven
Harrison Central
Horn Lake
Laurel
Meridian

Nanih Waiya
Scott Central
Warren Central
North Panola
0Oak Grove
Hattiesburg
Starkville
Tupelo

Clinton
Brandon
Northwest Rankin
Noxubee County
Sumrall

Tupelo

Pascagoula
Cleveland Central

MS Sports Medicine
MS Sports Medicine

Head Coach

Offensive Line Coach

Height
510"
6'1"
6'3"
6'2"
6'2"
6'1"
6'2"
6'2"
6'4"
6'1"
6'2"
6'4"
6'5"
6'4"
6'4"
6'4"
6'1"
6'4"
6'4"
6'0"
6'2"
6'4"
6'2"
6'1"
6'5"
6'2"
6'5"
6'5"
6'5"
6'4"
6'0"
511"
511"
5'9"
6'2"
6'1"
6'1"
6'0"
6'1"
6'2"

Weight
180
170
205
177
185
170
200
195
195
226
195
235
285
270
275
290
165
282
304
185
200
280
330
290
280
287
310
305
280
220
186
215
200
200
227
205
190
195
170
197

Position
ATH
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DE/LB
DE/LB
DE/LB
DE/LB
DE/LB
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
K/P
LS
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
TE
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR

Manager
Manager

Athletic Trainer
Athletic Trainer

Defensive Coordinator/Inside Linebackers Coach
Outside Linebackers Coach

Defensive Line Coach
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Coach Name
Quentin Euell
Scott Martin
Tony Vance
Brad Boyette
Michael Fair
Tyrone Shorter
Sam Williams
Henry Johnson
Seth Smith
Brad Boyette
M.C. Miller
Chris Jones
Tony Vance
M.C. Miller
Calvin Hampton
Brian Rials
Chris Jones
Scott Pierson
Chris Chambless
Judd Boswell
Tyler Peterson
Tucker Peavey
Casey Cain
Brad Boyette
Todd Breland
Calvin Hampton
James Courtney
Devin Cooper
Josh Morgan
Carl Diffee
Drew Causey
Tony Vance
Chris Jones
Trent Hammomd
Judd Boswell
Tyler Peterson
Toby Collums
Tyrone Shorter
Shannon White
Trent Hammond

Lewis Sims
Ricky Smither

Offensive Coordinator/ Quarterback/Running Back Coach

Secondary Coach

Wide Receivers Coach

Scout Coach

Administrative Coach
Administrative Coach



